

CS. No. 713/17
SMT. PRAMILA MEHTO VS MAHESH KUMAR & ORS.

16.10.2018

Present: Sh.S.S. Singh , Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Neeraj proxy for Sh.Harshit Gulati, Ld. Counsel for
defendants.

Chittha not received back. Be awaited.

Put up on 15.11.2018 for further proceedings.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/16.10.2018