

CS NO. 713/17
PRAMILA MEHTO VS. MAHESH KUMAR ETC.

12.03.2020

Present: Sh. S.S. Singh, Ld. Counsel with plaintiff.

Sh. Harshit Gulati, Ld. Counsel for defendants with
defendant No. 1.

PW1 is examined and discharged.

Now to come up on 02.06.2020 for RPE. Advance
copy of affidavit's of PWs be supplied to the Ld. Counsel for
defendant in advance and against receipt and at least two months
before NDOH.

(Sanatan Prasad)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/12.03.2020