

CS NO. 713/17  
PRAMILA MEHTO  
VS.  
MAHESH KUMAR ETC.

03.09.2020

Present : Sh. Harshit Gulati, Ld. Counsel for the defendant  
through Cisco Webex hearing.

No other party is joining the proceedings.

Put up on 19.01.2021 for RPE. Advance copy of  
affidavits of PWs be supplied against receipt. PWs shall be  
present.

At 10:15 a.m., At this stage, Sh. Tarun Singh, Ld.  
Counsel for the plaintiff has appeared.

Sh. Tarun Singh has apprised about the next date of  
hearing.

Put up on date fixed i.e. 19.01.2021 for purpose  
fixed i.e. RPE.

Sanatan Prasad  
Additional District Judge-01  
(East)/KKD/Delhi/03.09.2020