

CS NO. 713/17
PRAMILA MEHTO
VS.
MAHESH KUMAR ETC.

19.01.2021

Present : Sh. S S Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Neeraj and Sh. Ashutosh, Ld. Counsel for the
defendants with defendant no. 1.

PWs – C G Mehto, Kanhiya Lal and Anarika
Prasad in person.

Copies of the affidavits filed of PW – C G Mehto,
Kanhiya Lal and Anarika Prasad, present in the court, supplied
to the Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Put up on 01.04.2021 for PE. PWs shall be present
in person. Advance copies be supplied against receipt.

Sanatan Prasad
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/19.01.2021