

**CS NO. 713/17
PRAMILA MEHTO
VS.
MAHESH KUMAR ETC.**

08.09.2021

Present : Sh. S.S. Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
PW2 – C.G. Mehto, PW3 – Sh. Kanhaiya Lal and
PW4 – Anarika Prasad.
Be awaited for the defendants.

At 02:25 p.m.

Present : Sh. S.S. Singh, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
PW2 – C.G. Mehto, PW3 – Sh. Kanhaiya Lal and
PW4 – Anarika Prasad.
None for the defendants.
None has appeared for the defendants since
morning. Hence, the defendants are proceeded ex-parte.
Put up on 18.11.2021 for ex-parte PE.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/08.09.2021