

CS 713/17
PRAMILA MEHTO
Vs.
MAHESH KUMAR ETC.

01.04.2026

Present : Mr. S.S. Singh, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Mr. Kartik Garg, Ld. counsel for defendant nos.1
and 2.

Arguments heard.

Put up for orders on 17.04.2026.

(Hem Singh)
District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/01.04.2026